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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
8.49 of 8.49DANBY - S01301106

Page Total Mileage:   8.49 miPage Total Mileage:   8.490 mi

0130    5 - Major Collector                                    8.490 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 8.49

Bridge 9: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 2018
Structure No. 200130000911062
Length: 88'
Width: 24.0'
Facility Carried: TR 01  FAS 130
Structure Type: CURVED GIRDER
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 5: 
Slab - 1983
Structure No. 200130000511062
Length: 38'
Width: 30.8'
Facility Carried: TR 01 FAS 130
Structure Type: CONCRETE SLAB
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 6: 
Tee Beam - 1928
Structure No. 200130000611062
Length: 44'
Width: 24.4'
Facility Carried: TR 01 FAS 130
Structure Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 10: 
Tee Beam - 1928
Structure No. 200130001011062
Length: 55'
Width: 21.5'
Facility Carried: TR 01  FAS 130
Structure Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 7: 
Tee Beam - 1928
Structure No. 200130000711062
Length: 44'
Width: 21.9'
Facility Carried: TR 01  FAS 130
Structure Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 8: 
Tee Beam - 1928
Structure No. 200130000811062
Length: 44'
Width: 21.4'
Facility Carried: TR 01  FAS 130
Structure Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 44: 
Tee Beam - 1927
Structure No. 200130004411062
Length: 31'
Width: 31.2'
Facility Carried: TR 01  FAS 130
Structure Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: MILL BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town

1 in = 0.6 miles
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ETE mileage: 
1.66 to 10.15
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1983: BRS 0130(2)S

1961: S 0130(1)

1981: Unknown

1972: Unknown 1974: Unknown

1976: Unknown1977: Unknown

1973: Unknown

1977: Unknown

0: Unknown

1972: Unknown1972: Unknown 1972: Unknown1972: Unknown1974: Unknown1973: Unknown 1972: Unknown

1976: Unknown 1974: Unknown

1977: Unknown

1972: Unknown

1955: SA

1974: Unknown

1973: Unknown

1978: Unknown

1978: Unknown

1950: SA

1973: Unknown

1974: Unknown

1972: Unknown

1977: Unknown

1957: SA 1954: SA

1977: Unknown 1974: Unknown 1977: Unknown1974: Unknown

1972: Unknown

1973: Unknown

1951: SA 1950: SA1952: SA

1987: Unknown

1949: Unknown

1988: Unknown

1973: Unknown 1973: Unknown

1977: Unknown

1973: Unknown
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670 410
680 420

703 410

727 400
750 390
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Maj-0130

TOWNDISTRICT ROUTEDRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

u Resurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix

u

u Bituminous Seal
u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7
Concrete

Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix

u

u Reclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Crash Locations

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

AADT

uu u u u uu

úú ú ú ú úú

7 7 777 77 777 7 77 77 7777 777777777 777777777 777777 777 777777

! ! 77 7 7 77 7 77 7 777 7 777 77

Danby Four Corners Danby

!(7!(9

!(5

!(6 !(10 !(44!(8

S M
AIN

 S
T (

TH
-36

)

JIM
TO

WN
 R

D 
(TH

-23
)

BR
OM

LE
Y 

RD
 (T

H-
32

)

DI
SC

SM
OK

EY
 H

OU
SE

 R
D 

(TH
-25

)

OL
D 

OT
IS

 R
D 

(TH
-4)

LIL
LY

 H
ILL

 R
D 

(TH
-5)

N 
MA

IN
 S

T (
TH

-27
)

RA
IC

HE
 C

RO
SS

 R
D 

(TH
-28

)

DA
NB

Y 
HI

LL
 R

D 
(TH

-31
)

TIN
MO

UT
H 

RD
 (T

H-
2)

DA
NB

Y 
HI

LL
 R

D 
(TH

-33
)

CO
LV

IN
 H

ILL
 R

D 
(TH

-15
)

SH
OR

T C
UT

 (T
H-

11
)

DA
NB

Y M
OU

NT
AI

N 
RD

 (T
H-

25
)

TO
W

N 
HW

Y 
47

 (T
H-

47
)

KE
EL

ER
 R

D 
(TH

-30
)

EA
SY

 ST
 (T

H-
34

)

JO
HN

 C
OR

EY
 R

D 
(TH

-24
)

0 f
t

74
45

44
82

7

29
41

0

64
42

22
33

4

13
88

6

18
58

6

26
87

5

18
32

2

41
60

6

42
92

6

24
07

7

44
29

9

34
74

2

41
13

1

38
65

0

36
96

0

29
25

1

40
92

0

32
68

3

44
14

1

36
06

2

44
24

6
44

19
4

36
11

5

18
42

7

65
47

Mill Brook Mill Brook Mill BrookFall Brook

Mill Brook

Mill Brook

Mill Brook

Mountain Brook Mill
Brook

Mill BrookMill BrookMill
Brook

DA
NB

Y

PA
WL

ET

MO
UN

T T
AB

OR

DA
NB

Y
! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths
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Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up

AADT
(AADT)"
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